Machon TTip 2008

Rule #76: No excuses, play like a champion

Howie + Michelle

Rosh Food

Make sure we have pack-
out lunches for Monday and
Tuesday, and breakfast for
Tuesday

Rachel + Alex

Rosh Meds

Make sure we have all med
forms and meds, dispense
all meds

Noah + Ari
Z.oe + Naomi

Rosh Service Project

We need to bring a box of
latex gloves and two first
aid kits from camp.

MONDAY

*Everyone should come to tfilot ready to go.
1. sleeping bag
2. bathing suit & towel

3. sneakers

4. siddur

5. water bottle
6. for Tuesday, clothing they do not mind getting dirty

8:30 am
9:15 am
10:15 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm
2:45 pm

5:30 pm
8:45 pm

Tfilot

Breakfast

Leave for our trip!
Bus #1 =39 + 51
Bus #2 =38 + 52

Harvard Square.
Pick a check in point.

Campers need to check in with person on shmirah.

Lunch.
check-in for the kids

Meet at Museum entrance for Planetarium show

Dinner & Pool Party @ the Rodgins
Arrive at Temple

After settling in, meet as groups to discuss fair on Thursday




TUESDAY

7:45 am Wake up
For the service project the kids have to wear sneakers
& leave with full water bottles

8:10 am Tfilot
8:40 am Breakfast & make pack-out lunches
9:00 am Volunteer Project
12:30 pm Leave park
MOVIE!
! Return to camp.
7:30 pm Dinner
Nivonim Play
then,

9:00 pm Peulat Erev



