## Machon Trip 2008

Rule #76: No excuses, play like a champion

Howie + Michelle	Rosh Food	Make sure we have pack- out lunches for Monday and Tuesday, and breakfast for Tuesday
Rachel + Alex	Rosh Meds	Make sure we have all med forms and meds, dispense all meds
Noah + Ari Zoe + Naomi	Rosh Service Project	We need to bring a box of latex gloves and two first aid kits from camp.

## MONDAY

\*Everyone should come to tfilot ready to go.

- 1. sleeping bag
- 2. bathing suit & towel
- 3. sneakers
- 4. siddur
- 5. water bottle
- 6. for Tuesday, clothing they do not mind getting dirty

8:30 am 9:15 am 10:15 am	Tfilot Breakfast Leave for our trip! Bus #1 = 39 + 51 Bus #2 = 38 + 52
12:00 pm	Harvard Square. Pick a check in point. Campers need to check in with person on shmirah. Lunch.
1:00 pm	check-in for the kids
2:45 pm	Meet at Museum entrance for Planetarium show
5:30 pm 8:45 pm	Dinner & Pool Party @ the Rodgins Arrive at Temple After settling in, meet as groups to discuss fair on Thursday

## **TUESDAY**

7:45 am

Wake up

For the service project the kids have to wear sneakers

& leave with full water bottles

8:10 am

**Tfilot** 

8:40 am

Breakfast & make pack-out lunches

9:00 am

Volunteer Project

12:30 pm

Leave park

MOVIE!

Return to camp.

7:30 pm

Dinner

Nivonim Play

then,

9:00 pm

Peulat Erev